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Bus 301 Piombino-Portinerie-Campiglia Fs-San Vincen-
zo-Donoratico-Cecina-Rosignano

Go to website

Direction
Via L. Da Vinci Ext — Rosignano Solvay Coop

94 stops

Open route schedule

Via L. Da Vinci Ext

Nanfi Est

Portineria Magona

Via Cavallotti Nord

Portineria Centrale

Circolo Acciaierie Nord

Sol Est

Deposito At Piombino Est

Gagno Est

Fiorentina E

Colmata Sud

Piombino Tubificio

Coltie Cavalcavia

Campiglia Fs Cavalcavia N

Campiglia Stazione

Campiglia Fs Cavalcavia S

Coltie E

Via Cerrini E

Venturina Giardini (Tecnico)

Ferrovieri E

Via Don Sturzo E

Route schedule
Via L. Da Vinci Ext — Rosignano Solvay Coop

Monday 06:15-22:15

Tuesday 06:15-22:15

Wednesday 06:15-22:15

Thursday 06:15-22:15

Friday 06:15-22:15

Saturday 06:15-22:15

Sunday 06:15-22:15

Route info

Direction: Via L. Da Vinci Ext

Stops: 94

Trip Duration: 1 hour 40 min

https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-301-470345024-4029765302
https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-301-470345024-4029765302
https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-301-470345024-4029765302


Viale Dell'Aeroporto

Consorzio E

Caldana Di Sotto E

Terme Di Caldana E

Casa Della Bambolina E

Lumiere Est

Palmentello E

Podere Cirano E

Aurelia Sud Incrocio San Bartolo E

Via Aurelia Sud 18 E

Aurelia Sud E

Piazza Roma

San Vincenzo Cavalcaferrovia E

Cimitero San Vincenzo E

Acquaviva E

Via Aurelia Nord Svincolo Variante E

Cavalcavia Aurelia E

Fattoria Le Colonne E

Serristori E

Fattoria Paradiso E

Bivio Pianetti E

Campo Lupinaio E

Donoratico Stazione Est

Croce Rossa E

Bivio Marina Di C.To E

Bambolo E

Ponte Di Marmo E

Bertelli E



Cantiere Navale E

Ferruggini E

San Guido E

Sondraie E

Bolgheri Fs E

Bivio Marina Di Bibbona E

Podere Casone E

Incrocio Bibbona Fs E

La California Sud E

La California Nord E

Podere San Valentino E

La Ghinchia E

Cedrino 4 E

Cedrino 3 E

Cedrino 2 E

Palazzaccio E

Bar Volpe E

Via Bianchi

Cecina P.Zza Della Liberta

Stazione Ff.Ss.

V. Roma Sottopassaggio

V. Ginori, V. Piave

V. Della Circonvallazione Inps

V. Aurelia - Il Gelso

Palazzi V. Aurelia 34

Palazzi

Palazzi Ex Cantiere Catarsi

V. Aurelia Nord 100

Ponte Tripesce



V. Aurelia 18

Casone Di Vada

V. Aurelia 60

Savia

Vada V. Aurelia 98

Vada Centro - Ordigno

V. Aurelia - Cambusa

V. Aurelia Azienda Agricola Biricoccole

Podere Solvay

Ponte Fine

Porta A Vada

Rosignano Solvay Passerella

Rosignano Solvay Stazione Ff.Ss

Rosignano Solvay Passaggio A Livello

Rosignano Solvay Capolinea Ss1

Rosignano Solvay Coop



Direction
Rosignano Solvay Coop — Via L. Da Vinci Ext

99 stops

Open route schedule

Rosignano Solvay Coop

P.Zza Musselburgh

V. Champigny, Croce Rossa

V. Champigny, P.Zza Monte Alla Rena

V.Terracini, 36

V.Veneto, V. Maestri Del Lavoro

V.Veneto, V.Gigli

V.Veneto, V.Garibaldi

V.Garibaldi, V.Carducci

Ss1 Aurelia, V. Garibaldi

Rosignano Solvay Porta A Vada

Ponte Fine

Podere Solvay

V. Aurelia Az. Agricola Biricoccole

Localit Fanfani

Vada

Vada V. Aurelia 103

Savia

V. Aurelia 21

Casone Di Vada

V. Aurelia Bivio Vallescaia

Ponte Tripesce

V. Aurelia Nord 37

Palazzi Ex Stabilimento Catarsi

Palazzi Istituto Maffi

Route schedule
Rosignano Solvay Coop — Via L. Da Vinci Ext

Monday 04:05-20:00

Tuesday 04:05-20:00

Wednesday 04:05-20:00

Thursday 04:05-20:00

Friday 04:05-20:00

Saturday 04:05-20:00

Sunday 04:05-20:00

Route info

Direction: Rosignano Solvay Coop

Stops: 99

Trip Duration: 1 hour 35 min

https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-301-470345024-4029765302


Palazzi

Palazzi Bar Roney

Ponte Fiume Cecina

Stazione Ff.Ss.

V. Roma Corsia Preferenziale

Cecina P.Zza Della Liberta

Corso Matteotti

Bar Volpe W

Palazzaccio W

Cedrino 2 W

Cedrino 3 W

Cedrino 4 W

La Ghinchia W

Podere San Valentino W

La California Nord W

La California Sud W

Incrocio Bibbona Fs W

Podere Casone W

Bivio Marina Di Bibbona W

Bolgheri Fs W

Sondraie W

San Guido W

Ferruggini W

Cantiere Navale W

Bertelli W

Ponte Di Marmo W

Bambolo W

Bivio Marina Di C.To W



Croce Rossa W

Donoratico Fs W

Campo Lupinaio W

Bivio Pianetti W

Fattoria Paradiso W

Serristori W

Fattoria Le Colonne W

Cavalcavia Aurelia W

Via Aurelia Nord Svincolo Variante W

Acquaviva W

Cimitero San Vincenzo W

San Vincenzo Cavalcaferrovia W

Piazza Roma Edicola

Aurelia Sud W

Via Aurelia Sud 18 W

Aurelia Sud Incrocio San Bartolo W

Podere Cirano W

Palmentello W

Lumiere Ovest

Casa Della Bambolina W

Terme Di Caldana W

Caldana Di Sotto W

Consorzio W

Viale Dell'Aeroporto

Via Don Sturzo W

Ferrovieri W

Via Cerrini W

Coltie W

Campiglia Fs Cavalcavia N



Campiglia Stazione

Campiglia Fs Cavalcavia S

Piombino Tubificio

Colmata Nord

Fiorentina Nord

Asca

Gagno Incrocio Terre Rosse

Gagno Ovest

Deposito At Piombino Ovest

Sol Ovest

Circolo Acciaierie Sud

Portineria Centrale

Via Cavallotti Sud

Portineria Magona

Circolo Acciaierie Nord

Nanfi Ovest

Via L. Da Vinci Ext

301 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Cecina

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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